
Animals Darts Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rigolini Alessandro (05/189) 4 11 4 9 4 12 4 5 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 8 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 9

Morini Matteo (05/236) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 7 2 4 4 7 4 7 4 8 2 4

Restori Massimiliano (05/391) 2 6 4 4 3 8 2 7 2 1 0 0 4 8 4 6 2 0 2 2 1 1 4 3 2 3 1 2

Morini Learco (05/312) 2 6 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 4 0 0 4 5 2 3 2 2 2 1 3 3 3 1 0 0 3 7

Restori Mattia (05/133) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 9 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 2

Poldi Allai Alessio (05/412) 2 2 2 1 1 3 2 3 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 6

Giuliano Anna (05/473) 0 0 2 2 3 6 2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4

Agrò Alessandro (05/307) 4 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 3 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0

Timpanaro Gaetano (05/014) 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Rigolini Stefania (05/228) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rigolini Alessandro 05/189 44 96 2,18

Morini Matteo 05/236 34 72 2,12

Restori Massimiliano 05/391 33 51 1,55

Morini Learco 05/312 31 44 1,42

Restori Mattia 05/133 21 37 1,76

Poldi Allai Alessio 05/412 20 27 1,35

Giuliano Anna 05/473 14 16 1,14

Agrò Alessandro 05/307 16 13 0,81

Timpanaro Gaetano 05/014 11 9 0,82

Rigolini Stefania 05/228 0 0 0,00

Bad Girls

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchinato Sonia (05/515) 2 5 4 9 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 10 4 4 4 1 4 8 4 7 4 7

Montuschi Katiuscia (05/575) 4 1 4 7 4 1 2 6 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 0 0

Tanese Maristella (05/512) 0 0 4 8 4 1 2 2 4 3 4 2 4 5 4 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 3

Sandri Silvia (05/559) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 4 5 4 2 2 0 2 2 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 2 4 3

Tufano Giuseppina (05/599) 2 0 4 5 4 0 2 0 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 1

Valdes Giada (05/598) 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palazzolo Selenia (05/562) 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boni Alessandra (05/600) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchinato Sonia 05/515 54 84 1,56

Montuschi Katiuscia 05/575 42 42 1,00

Tanese Maristella 05/512 38 41 1,08

Sandri Silvia 05/559 36 30 0,83

Tufano Giuseppina 05/599 40 17 0,42

Valdes Giada 05/598 8 7 0,88

Palazzolo Selenia 05/562 6 1 0,17

Boni Alessandra 05/600 0 0 0,00

The Best Arrow

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Lizzardi Sabrina (05/021) 4 7 4 9 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 11 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 9 4 9

Cicchinelli Arsenio (05/018) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 4 4 10 4 12

Nucchi Fabio (05/609) 2 3 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 8 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 6

Dondi Alex (05/277) 2 1 4 7 4 5 4 3 2 0 2 6 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 2

Squarza Aldo (05/602) 2 2 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 4 1 2 0 4 8 2 5

Lanfranchi Alan (05/186) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Fontanabianca Dario Paolo (05/132) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 6 0 0

Caia Maurizio (05/610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazzara Maurizio (05/601) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lizzardi Sabrina 05/021 56 91 1,62

Cicchinelli Arsenio 05/018 36 78 2,17

Nucchi Fabio 05/609 32 49 1,53

Dondi Alex 05/277 32 31 0,97

Squarza Aldo 05/602 34 31 0,91

Lanfranchi Alan 05/186 22 23 1,05

Fontanabianca Dario 05/132 12 14 1,17

Caia Maurizio 05/610 0 0 0,00

Mazzara Maurizio 05/601 0 0 0,00



Dragster Violine

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Tassoni Yuri (05/254) 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 2 6 4 6 4 8 4 5 2 3 4 10 4 9 4 10 2 5 0 0

Piccoli Daniele (05/547) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 9 3 9 4 4 4 0 2 2 4 2 4 3 4 11 4 11 4 5 4 7

Anghinolfi Elisa (05/557) 4 5 2 0 4 4 4 10 2 3 4 5 2 2 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 11 4 10 2 4 4 7

Piccoli Andrea (05/337) 4 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 4 0 0 3 8 4 11 4 11 2 2 4 9

Camellini Mauro (05/330) 0 0 2 4 4 7 0 0 4 12 4 4 7 9 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Superti Andrea (05/256) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Torelli Mauro (05/339) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3

Moccia Alessandro (05/338) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Menozzi Gianluca (05/270) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tassoni Yuri 05/254 46 83 1,80

Piccoli Daniele 05/547 53 80 1,51

Anghinolfi Elisa 05/557 46 76 1,65

Piccoli Andrea 05/337 29 55 1,90

Camellini Mauro 05/330 25 41 1,64

Superti Andrea 05/256 15 18 1,20

Torelli Mauro 05/339 4 9 2,25

Moccia Alessandro 05/338 4 6 1,50

Menozzi Gianluca 05/270 3 1 0,33

Frecce Azzurre

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Perez Santo (05/597) 4 3 4 8 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 2 4 3 2 1 2 0 4 9 2 0 4 4 2 0 4 4

Scaffardi Monica (05/605) 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 1 4 3 4 0 2 2 2 4 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 1 4 2 2 1

Lucchetti Stefano (05/606) 4 2 4 4 4 2 4 0 4 0 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 3 4 1 4 1 0 0 4 5

Santucci Antonio (05/604) 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 2 2 0

Ciotola Vincenzo (05/603) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 5 4 4 4 0 4 2 0 0

Barbieri Andrea (05/620) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 1 2 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 2

Veizi Simona (05/608) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Annoni Giulia (05/607) 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perez Santo 05/597 48 40 0,83

Scaffardi Monica 05/605 38 31 0,82

Lucchetti Stefano 05/606 46 25 0,54

Santucci Antonio 05/604 42 23 0,55

Ciotola Vincenzo 05/603 26 22 0,85

Barbieri Andrea 05/620 14 16 1,14

Veizi Simona 05/608 4 8 2,00

Annoni Giulia 05/607 6 2 0,33

Gli A.C.Picchia

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pezzani Samuele (05/594) 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 10 4 12 4 5 4 9 4 11 4 9 4 4 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 8

Pezzani Camilla (05/593) 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 10 4 12 4 2 4 3 4 8 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 10

Goffredo Antonio (05/596) 4 11 4 1 4 0 4 5 0 0 4 1 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 6 4 1 4 2

Zaffignani Emanuele (05/595) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 0 4 0

Ferraro Giovanni (05/612) 4 9 4 3 0 0 4 1 4 4 4 1 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Coccodi Martina (05/545) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferraro Francesco (05/611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pezzani Samuele 05/594 56 121 2,16

Pezzani Camilla 05/593 56 95 1,70

Goffredo Antonio 05/596 52 46 0,88

Zaffignani Emanuele 05/595 28 26 0,93

Ferraro Giovanni 05/612 32 26 0,81

Coccodi Martina 05/545 0 0 0,00

Ferraro Francesco 05/611 0 0 0,00



Gli Inciclonati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Alberto (05/142) 4 12 0 0 4 12 2 6 1 3 4 12 4 8 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 11 4 8 4 10 4 11

Paglia Stefano (05/310) 2 5 4 12 4 10 2 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 1 3 4 8 4 9 1 3 4 5 4 10 4 7

Poletti Michele (05/324) 2 5 4 6 4 10 4 10 4 3 2 6 4 7 3 8 3 7 2 3 2 5 4 9 0 0 4 5

Ferretti Paolo (05/210) 2 4 4 10 0 0 4 7 2 4 2 5 4 7 4 11 3 7 2 5 3 4 4 10 0 0 4 3

Saccani Gianluca (05/579) 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 4 10 0 0 3 5 1 1 4 11 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0

Gualerzi Chiara (05/352) 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 0 1 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0

Delfante Davide (05/235) 2 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giovanelli Roberto (05/208) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Alberto 05/142 39 105 2,69

Paglia Stefano 05/310 42 90 2,14

Poletti Michele 05/324 42 84 2,00

Ferretti Paolo 05/210 38 77 2,03

Saccani Gianluca 05/579 29 59 2,03

Gualerzi Chiara 05/352 19 30 1,58

Delfante Davide 05/235 14 17 1,21

Giovanelli Roberto 05/208 1 0 0,00

I Mat Dal Portag

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bovolenta Massimo (05/041) 3 5 4 9 4 10 4 12 2 6 4 11 4 9 4 8 4 12 4 12 4 12 4 11 2 3 4 7

Nazzari Marco (05/438) 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 7 2 6 4 6

Bovolenta Diego (05/042) 1 2 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 5 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 9 4 7

Garenti  Michele (05/450) 4 10 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 6 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Bertoncini Hilary (05/451) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 4 2

Rainieri Maicol (05/483) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 0 0

De Stefani Loris (05/046) 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bovolenta Massimo 05/041 51 127 2,49

Nazzari Marco 05/438 50 113 2,26

Bovolenta Diego 05/042 49 111 2,27

Garenti  Michele 05/450 33 82 2,48

Bertoncini Hilary 05/451 12 18 1,50

Rainieri Maicol 05/483 19 13 0,68

De Stefani Loris 05/046 10 1 0,10


